
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

22/08/2025 KFDIVSSF 8.0556 8.0678 8.0032 531,096,521.23 0.0205

21/08/2025 KFDIVSSF 8.0351 8.0473 7.9828 529,743,947.57 -0.0156

20/08/2025 KFDIVSSF 8.0507 8.0629 7.9983 530,769,146.34 0.1066

19/08/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.9441 7.9561 7.8925 523,788,494.24 -0.0233

18/08/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.9674 7.9795 7.9156 525,381,119.52 -0.0751

15/08/2025 KFDIVSSF 8.0425 8.0547 7.9902 530,679,309.31 -0.0206

14/08/2025 KFDIVSSF 8.0631 8.0753 8.0107 532,036,314.25 -0.0662

13/08/2025 KFDIVSSF 8.1293 8.1416 8.0765 536,407,518.80 0.0623

08/08/2025 KFDIVSSF 8.0670 8.0792 8.0146 532,387,405.55 -0.0386

07/08/2025 KFDIVSSF 8.1056 8.1179 8.0529 535,345,481.30 0.0017

06/08/2025 KFDIVSSF 8.1039 8.1162 8.0512 535,174,677.85 0.1002

05/08/2025 KFDIVSSF 8.0037 8.0158 7.9517 528,558,773.39 0.1116

04/08/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.8921 7.9040 7.8408 521,512,015.50 0.0475

01/08/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.8446 7.8565 7.7936 518,375,306.57 -0.1547

31/07/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.9993 8.0114 7.9473 528,679,490.59 -0.0178

30/07/2025 KFDIVSSF 8.0171 8.0292 7.9650 529,853,410.53 0.0815

29/07/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.9356 7.9476 7.8840 524,542,510.26 0.1200

25/07/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.8156 7.8274 7.7648 516,606,070.41 0.0058

24/07/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.8098 7.8216 7.7591 516,240,098.46 -0.0412

23/07/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.8510 7.8629 7.7999 519,150,335.90 0.1624

22/07/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.6886 7.7002 7.6387 508,432,788.11 -0.0960

21/07/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.7846 7.7964 7.7340 514,893,485.25 0.0118

18/07/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.7728 7.7846 7.7222 514,310,988.32 0.0290

17/07/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.7438 7.7555 7.6935 512,395,724.05 0.1817

16/07/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.5621 7.5735 7.5130 500,371,422.76 -0.0378

15/07/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.5999 7.6114 7.5505 502,809,313.06 0.1168

14/07/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.4831 7.4944 7.4345 495,101,095.66 0.1366

11/07/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.3465 7.3576 7.2988 486,272,350.10 0.0586

09/07/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.2879 7.2989 7.2406 482,427,619.13 -0.0251

08/07/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.3130 7.3241 7.2654 483,911,703.29 -0.0459

07/07/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.3589 7.3700 7.3111 487,141,881.14 0.0177

04/07/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.3412 7.3523 7.2935 485,971,891.03 -0.0632

03/07/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.4044 7.4156 7.3563 490,160,123.06 0.0659

02/07/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.3385 7.3496 7.2908 485,847,226.17 0.0406

01/07/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.2979 7.3089 7.2505 483,419,585.67 0.1149

30/06/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.1830 7.1939 7.1363 475,810,614.13 0.0547

27/06/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.1283 7.1391 7.0820 472,304,961.82 -0.1685

26/06/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.2968 7.3078 7.2494 483,546,772.79 0.0271

25/06/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.2697 7.2807 7.2225 481,784,559.69 0.0547

24/06/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.2150 7.2259 7.1681 478,153,394.33 0.2389

23/06/2025 KFDIVSSF 6.9761 6.9867 6.9307 462,294,435.64 -0.0167

20/06/2025 KFDIVSSF 6.9928 7.0034 6.9473 463,376,762.95 -0.0067

19/06/2025 KFDIVSSF 6.9995 7.0101 6.9540 463,947,927.85 -0.1998

18/06/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.1993 7.2102 7.1525 477,359,588.85 -0.1280

17/06/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.3273 7.3384 7.2797 485,952,583.92 0.0093

16/06/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.3180 7.3291 7.2704 485,311,614.64 -0.0612

13/06/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.3792 7.3904 7.3312 489,799,678.65 -0.0452

12/06/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.4244 7.4356 7.3762 492,795,604.49 -0.0841

11/06/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.5085 7.5199 7.4597 498,381,714.90 0.0067

10/06/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.5018 7.5132 7.4530 497,964,126.96 0.0342

09/06/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.4676 7.4789 7.4191 495,740,960.09 -0.0228

06/06/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.4904 7.5017 7.4417 497,271,349.63 -0.0209

05/06/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.5113 7.5227 7.4624 498,846,499.22 0.0518

04/06/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.4595 7.4708 7.4110 495,472,935.92 -0.0875

30/05/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.5470 7.5584 7.4980 501,289,954.55 -0.0661

29/05/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.6131 7.6246 7.5636 505,763,860.80 0.0229
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28/05/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.5902 7.6017 7.5408 504,247,332.07 0.0122

27/05/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.5780 7.5895 7.5287 503,431,883.33 -0.0771

26/05/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.6551 7.6667 7.6053 509,204,763.18 -0.0010

23/05/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.6561 7.6677 7.6063 509,447,586.57 0.0264

22/05/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.6297 7.6412 7.5802 507,772,732.19 -0.0415

21/05/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.6712 7.6828 7.6213 510,630,242.87 -0.0693

20/05/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.7405 7.7522 7.6902 515,248,843.34 0.0192

19/05/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.7213 7.7330 7.6711 513,995,780.55 -0.0312

16/05/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.7525 7.7642 7.7021 516,073,055.77 0.0020

15/05/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.7505 7.7622 7.7001 515,944,597.42 -0.1241

14/05/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.8746 7.8865 7.8234 524,255,081.45 -0.0104

13/05/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.8850 7.8969 7.8338 525,250,546.30 0.0294

09/05/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.8556 7.8675 7.8045 523,290,590.67 0.0123

08/05/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.8433 7.8552 7.7923 522,470,619.63 -0.0842

07/05/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.9275 7.9395 7.8760 528,083,003.53 0.1982

06/05/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.7293 7.7410 7.6791 514,880,180.03 -0.0738

02/05/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.8031 7.8149 7.7524 519,796,639.62 -0.0098

30/04/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.8129 7.8247 7.7621 520,451,270.37 0.1223

29/04/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.6906 7.7022 7.6406 512,301,944.42 0.0414

28/04/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.6492 7.6608 7.5995 509,618,004.04 -0.0144

25/04/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.6636 7.6752 7.6138 510,576,782.18 0.0619

24/04/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.6017 7.6132 7.5523 506,437,565.98 -0.0358

23/04/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.6375 7.6491 7.5878 508,823,149.40 0.0384

22/04/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.5991 7.6106 7.5497 506,409,454.08 0.0609

21/04/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.5382 7.5496 7.4892 502,346,360.41 -0.1344

18/04/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.6726 7.6842 7.6227 511,303,023.93 0.0406

17/04/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.6320 7.6435 7.5824 508,708,608.97 0.0422

16/04/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.5898 7.6013 7.5405 505,900,336.80 0.1200

11/04/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.4698 7.4811 7.4213 497,904,794.15 -0.0489

10/04/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.5187 7.5301 7.4698 501,270,981.64 0.2594

09/04/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.2593 7.2703 7.2121 483,927,962.29 0.0969

08/04/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.1624 7.1732 7.1159 477,648,759.94 -0.3508

04/04/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.5132 7.5246 7.4643 501,135,278.30 -0.2324

03/04/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.7456 7.7573 7.6953 516,624,570.75 -0.0376

02/04/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.7832 7.7950 7.7326 519,136,733.57 0.0316

01/04/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.7516 7.7633 7.7012 517,099,471.53 0.0722

31/03/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.6794 7.6910 7.6295 512,742,132.41 -0.2036

27/03/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.8830 7.8949 7.8318 526,333,583.04 -0.0065

26/03/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.8895 7.9014 7.8383 526,890,687.54 0.0200

25/03/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.8695 7.8814 7.8184 525,572,103.43 -0.0414

24/03/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.9109 7.9229 7.8594 528,405,706.73 0.0156

21/03/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.8953 7.9072 7.8440 527,363,456.27 0.0333

20/03/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.8620 7.8739 7.8109 525,134,861.49 -0.0322

19/03/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.8942 7.9061 7.8429 527,379,355.56 0.0839

18/03/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.8103 7.8221 7.7595 521,774,752.39 0.0285

17/03/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.7818 7.7936 7.7312 520,070,864.32 -0.0052

14/03/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.7870 7.7988 7.7364 520,524,940.41 0.0682

13/03/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.7188 7.7305 7.6686 515,970,801.37 -0.0046

12/03/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.7234 7.7351 7.6732 516,312,759.84 -0.1697

11/03/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.8931 7.9050 7.8418 527,765,369.26 0.0817

10/03/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.8114 7.8232 7.7606 522,308,775.10 -0.1273

07/03/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.9387 7.9507 7.8871 530,826,740.20 0.0563

06/03/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.8824 7.8943 7.8312 527,072,694.59 -0.1038

05/03/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.9862 7.9983 7.9343 534,019,073.05 0.1636

04/03/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.8226 7.8344 7.7718 523,394,053.12 -0.0684

03/03/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.8910 7.9029 7.8397 528,175,593.97 -0.0744
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28/02/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.9654 7.9774 7.9137 533,118,243.72 -0.0724

27/02/2025 KFDIVSSF 8.0378 8.0500 7.9855 537,969,989.83 -0.1225

26/02/2025 KFDIVSSF 8.1603 8.1726 8.1073 546,183,696.74 0.1612

25/02/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.9991 8.0112 7.9471 536,075,210.89 -0.1753

24/02/2025 KFDIVSSF 8.1744 8.1868 8.1212 547,820,055.92 -0.0872

21/02/2025 KFDIVSSF 8.2616 8.2741 8.2079 553,720,961.49 0.0231

20/02/2025 KFDIVSSF 8.2385 8.2510 8.1849 552,334,334.13 -0.0922
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